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AGRICULTURE: AGRICULTURE:

1001 - Introduction to Agriculture 111 - Introduction to Agriculture
AGRONOMY : AGRONOMY :
2051 - Soil Science 301 - Soils
ALLIED HEALTH: BIOLOGY:
1013 - Medical Terminology 100 - Medical Terminology
ANIMAL SCIENCE: ANIMAL SCIENCE:
1011 - Introduction to Animal Science 101 - General Animal Science
1049 - Introduction to Poultry Science 211 - Poultry Production
ART: ART:
1440 - Historical Survey of the Arts 261 - Art History: Ancient through Medieval
1441 - Historical Survey of the Arts 262 - Art History: Renaissance through
Romanticism
1661 - Introduction to Ceramics I 245 - Introduction to Clay
1849 - Introduction to Painting 211 - Beginning Painting
2050 - Digital Art I 105 - Art and the Computer
2661 - Intermediate Ceramics 345 - Intermediate Clay
2995 - Basic Photography 228 - Introduction to Photography
2996 - Intermediate Photography 328 - Intermediate Photography
2881 - Painting 311 - Intermediate Painting
2882 - Painting 312 - Intermediate Painting
BIOLOGY AND ZOOLOGY: BIOLOGY:
1011 & 1012 - Human Anatomy and Human Anatomy Lab 225 - Human Anatomy and Physiology I
(ZoOoL) AND AND
2160 & 2161 - Human Physiology and Human Physiology Lab 226 - Human Anatomy and Physiology II
(BIOL)
2153 ~ Principles of Genetics 315 - Introductory Genetics
2500 - Natural History of the Vertebrates 216 - Vertebrate Field Zoology
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION: BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:
1001 - Introduction to Business 120 - Topics in Contemporary Business

! Po receive credit for BIOL 225 & 226 at McNeese, LSUE student must take ZOOL 1011, 1012 and BIOL 2160, 2161. McNeese
will grant transfer credit for the entire sequence only. For students transferring from McNeese to LSUE, LSUE will only
grant credit for the entire sequence.



LSUE COURSE

MSU EQUIVALENT COURSE

2001

BIT 1000
BIT 2200
BIT 2300

ISDS 2800
ISDS 2830

BIT 2900
BIT 2999

23642

1001

2250

2061

2132
2151
2180
2212
2220

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:

Business Law

BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/
INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:

Keyboarding
Records Management
Business Correspondence

Microsoft Word & Multimedia Presentation
Advanced Microsoft Word II & Multimedia

Presentation I

DeskTop Publishing Using Adobe PageMaker
and Microsoft Publisher

Administrative Information Systems Applications

CHEMISTRY:

Organic Chemistry Laboratory (2 cr.)

COMPUTER STUDIES:

Computer Literacy

COMPUTER SCIENCE:

Database Management Systems

COMMUNICATION STUDIES:

Speech Communication for Business
and the Professions

CRIMINAL JUSTICE:

Judicial Process

Criminal Investigation

Critical Issues in Criminal Justice
Probation and Parole

Juvenile Delinquency

2

302

101
222
315

105
106

209
231

301L

101

309

301

355
221
441
342
362

ACCOUNTING:
Commercial Law

OFFICE SYSTEMS & BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION:

Basic Keyboarding and Formatting
Records and Information Management
Business Correspondence--Principles &
Practices

Basic Microsoft Word

Intermediate Microsoft Word & PowerPoint
Desktop Publishing Using Adobe InDesign
Secretarial Practices & Procedures
CHEMISTRY:

Organic Chemistry I Laboratory
COMPUTER STUDIES:

Computer Literacy and Data Processing
COMPUTING SCIENCE:

Data Base Management Systems

COMMUNICATION STUDIES:

Business and Professional Speaking

CRIMINAL JUSTICE:

Judicial Systems/Court Administration
Criminal Investigation

Contemporary Criminal Justice
Community Corrections

Juvenile Delinquency

CHEM 2361 and 2362 represent a two-semester sequence 1 hour credit each which is equivalent to CHEM 2364.
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MSU EQUIVALENT COURSE 3

2020
2025
2900

1000
2700

2271

2800

2180

0001
2001
2002
2071
2072
2148

2154
2155

1100's
1200's
1600
2501

EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION:

Development and Methods in Early
Childhood Education

Foundations and Principles of Teaching
in the Elementary School

Practicum in Early Childhood Education

EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

Introduction to the Study of Education

Characteristics of Exceptional Children

EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

Art Education for Elementary Schools

EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

Using Computers in the Classroom

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS:

Introductory Computer-Aided Drafting and Design

ENGLISH:

English Composition

Advanced English Composition

Business Writing

American Literature I: Forging a Nation
American Literature II: Coming of Age
Shakespeare

FRENCH:

Intermediate Oral Communication
Readings in French Literature

HEALTH, PHYSICAL & RECREATION EDUCATION:

Basic Courses in Sports & Dance
Intermediate Courses in Sports
Individual Wellness and Public Health
History & Philosophy of Kinesiology

202
203
219

204
352

331

245

101

090
361
253
301
302
421

305
302

122
200

EDUCATION:

Foundations in Early Childhood
Education and Early Intervention
Theories and Principles of Learning
and Teaching

Practicum in Teaching Preschool

SPECIAL EDUCATION:

Introduction to Multicultural and Special
Education
Survey of Programs for Exceptional
Learners

ART

Art Education

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Educational Technology Foundations
ENGINEERING

Engineering Graphics

ENGLISH:

Developmental English

Advanced English Composition
Introduction to Professional Writing
Survey of American Literature

Survey of American Literature
Shakespeare: Early Comedies & Histories

FRENCH:

French Comprehension
Readings in French

HEALTH & HUMAN PERFORMANCE:

Basic Skills and Techniques Courses

Intermediate Skills & Techniques Courses

Personal & Community Health

Foundations of Health & Physical
Education



LSUE COURSE

MSU EQUIVALENT COURSE

2507

2601
2602

2061
2920

1001
2001

2100

2000

20013

2999

2999

2000

~ Methods & Materials in Physical Education

for the Elementary School
- First Aid

- Methods, Materials, & Content in Health

Education for the Elementary School
HISTORY:
- African-American History
- Selected Topics
HONORS :

- Honors Seminar
- Honors Seminar

INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:
- Microcomputer Applications in Business
INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:

- Statistical Methods and Models I

INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:

- Statistical Methods and Models II

MANAGEMENT :

- Principles of Management
MARKETING:

- Principles of Marketing
MASS COMMUNICATION:

- Introduction to the Mass Media

MATHEMATICS:

3Prerequisite for students transferring to

McNeese:

443

111
340

330
400

100
200

241

231

275

300

320

131

ISDS 2000.

Elementary School Physical Education
Methods/Strategies

First Aid for the Professional Responder

Methods in Health Education for
Elementary & Secondary Schools

HISTORY:

African-American History

Topics and Issues in Historical

Perspective
HONORS: HONORS SEMINAR

Honors Freshman Seminar
Honors Sophomore Seminar

COMPUTER SCIENCE:
Introduction to Software Packages I
MATHEMATICS OR STATISTICS:

Elementary Probability and Statistical
Inference

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:

Analytical Tools for Business Decisions

MANAGEMENT :

Management Concepts and Practices
MARKETING:

Marketing Principles

MASS COMMUNICATION:

Introduction to Mass Communication

MATHEMATICS:



LSUE COURSE MSU EQUIVALENT COURSE

1015 - Applied College Algebra 113 - College Algebra
1018 - Mathematics for Elementary School Teachers 122 - Mathematics for Elementary School
Teachers
1019 - Geometry for Elementary School Teachers 223 - Geometry
2057 - Multidimensional Calculus 292 - Multivariable Calculus
MUSIC: MUSIC:
1751 - Music Appreciation 215 - Music Appreciation
NUTRITION: NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE:

2010 - Nutrition in Health 131 - Nutrition
POLITICAL SCIENCE: POLITICAL SCIENCE:

2056 - Louisiana Government 301 - State and Local Government
PSYCHOLOGY: PSYCHOLOGY:

2040 - Social Psychology 461 - Social Psychology

2060 - Educational Psychology 211 - Educational Psychology

2076 - Child Psychology 310 - Child Psychology

2078 - Adolescent Psychology 311 - Adolescent Psychology
SOCIOLOGY: SOCIOLOGY:

2505 - Marriage and Family Relationships 311 - The Family

2920 - Selected Topics 451 - Selected Topics in Sociology
UNIVERSITY: FRESHMAN FOUNDATIONS:

1000 - Freshman Seminar 101 - Freshman Foundations



