## Z C z 山 ᄪ വ ப ı ᆫ ഗ U 円

 $\Box$ 0 U Ħ ഗ ᄪ

ഥ <  $\triangleright$ ᆫ  $\Box$  $\bowtie$ Н 0 Z

> Н Z U 円 ×

2013-2014 YEAR

Provost/Vice President

Jeanne Daboval Provost/V Academic Affairs McMeese State University

La. State University at Eunice

	AGRICULTURE:			AGRICULTURE:
1001	- Introduction to Agriculture	111	-	Introduction to Agriculture
	AGRONOMY:			AGRONOMY:
2051	- Soil Science	301	-	Soils
	ALLIED HEALTH:			BIOLOGY:
1013	- Medical Terminology	100	-	Medical Terminology
	ANIMAL SCIENCE:			ANIMAL SCIENCE:
1011 1049	<ul><li>Introduction to Animal Science</li><li>Introduction to Poultry Science</li></ul>	101 211		General Animal Science Poultry Production
	ART:		AR	Γ:
1440 1441	<ul><li>Historical Survey of the Arts</li><li>Historical Survey of the Arts</li></ul>	261 262		Art History: Ancient through Medieval Art History: Renaissance through Romanticism
1661 1849 2050 2661 2995 2996 2881 2882	<ul> <li>Introduction to Ceramics I</li> <li>Introduction to Painting</li> <li>Digital Art I</li> <li>Intermediate Ceramics</li> <li>Basic Photography</li> <li>Intermediate Photography</li> <li>Painting</li> <li>Painting</li> </ul>	245 211 105 345 228 328 311 312	- - -	Introduction to Clay Beginning Painting Art and the Computer Intermediate Clay Introduction to Photography Intermediate Photography Intermediate Painting
	BIOLOGY AND ZOOLOGY:			BIOLOGY:
1011 & 1012 <sup>1</sup> (ZOOL)	- Human Anatomy and Human Anatomy Lab	225	-	Human Anatomy and Physiology I AND
	- Human Physiology and Human Physiology Lab	226	-	Human Anatomy and Physiology II
	<ul><li>Principles of Genetics</li><li>Natural History of the Vertebrates</li></ul>	315 216	<u>-</u>	Introductory Genetics Vertebrate Field Zoology
	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:			BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:
1001	- Introduction to Business	120	-	Topics in Contemporary Business

¹ To receive credit for BIOL 225 & 226 at McNeese, LSUE student must take ZOOL 1011, 1012 and BIOL 2160, 2161. McNeese will grant transfer credit for the entire sequence only. For students transferring from McNeese to LSUE, LSUE will only grant credit for the entire sequence.

	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:			ACCOUNTING:
2001	- Business Law	302	-	Commercial Law
	BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:			OFFICE SYSTEMS & BUSINESS COMMUNICATION:
BIT 1000 BIT 2200 BIT 2300	<ul><li>Keyboarding</li><li>Records Management</li><li>Business Correspondence</li></ul>	101 222 315	- - -	Basic Keyboarding and Formatting Records and Information Management Business CorrespondencePrinciples & Practices
ISDS 2800 ISDS 2830	<ul> <li>Microsoft Word &amp; Multimedia Presentation</li> <li>Advanced Microsoft Word II &amp; Multimedia</li> <li>Presentation I</li> </ul>	105 106	-	Basic Microsoft Word Intermediate Microsoft Word & PowerPoint
BIT 2900	- DeskTop Publishing Using Adobe PageMaker	209	-	Desktop Publishing Using Adobe InDesign
BIT 2999	<ul><li>and Microsoft Publisher</li><li>Administrative Information Systems Applications</li></ul>	231	-	Secretarial Practices & Procedures
	CHEMISTRY:			CHEMISTRY:
2364²	- Organic Chemistry Laboratory (2 cr.)	301L	-	Organic Chemistry I Laboratory
	COMPUTER STUDIES:			COMPUTER STUDIES:
1001	- Computer Literacy	101	-	Computer Literacy and Data Processing
	COMPUTER SCIENCE:			COMPUTING SCIENCE:
2250	- Database Management Systems	309	-	Data Base Management Systems
	COMMUNICATION STUDIES:			COMMUNICATION STUDÍES:
2061	<ul> <li>Speech Communication for Business and the Professions</li> </ul>	301	-	Business and Professional Speaking
	CRIMINAL JUSTICE:			CRIMINAL JUSTICE:
2132 2151 2180 2212 2220	<ul> <li>Judicial Process</li> <li>Criminal Investigation</li> <li>Critical Issues in Criminal Justice</li> <li>Probation and Parole</li> <li>Juvenile Delinquency</li> </ul>	355 221 441 342 362	- - - -	

 $<sup>^2</sup>$  CHEM 2361 and 2362 represent a two-semester sequence 1 hour credit each which is equivalent to CHEM 2364.

3

	EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION:			EDUCATION:
2020	- Development and Methods in Early Childhood Education	202	-	Foundations in Early Childhood Education and Early Intervention
2025	- Foundations and Principles of Teaching in the Elementary School	203	-	Theories and Principles of Learning and Teaching
2900	- Practicum in Early Childhood Education	219	-	Practicum in Teaching Preschool
	EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION			SPECIAL EDUCATION:
1000	- Introduction to the Study of Education	204	_	Introduction to Multicultural and Special Education
2700	- Characteristics of Exceptional Children	352	-	Survey of Programs for Exceptional Learners
	EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION			ART
2271	- Art Education for Elementary Schools	331	-	Art Education
	EDUCATION: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION			EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
2800	- Using Computers in the Classroom	245	-	Educational Technology Foundations
	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS:			ENGINEERING
2180	- Introductory Computer-Aided Drafting and Design	101	-	Engineering Graphics
	ENGLISH:			ENGLISH:
0001 2001 2002 2071 2072 2148	<ul> <li>English Composition</li> <li>Advanced English Composition</li> <li>Business Writing</li> <li>American Literature I: Forging a Nation</li> <li>American Literature II: Coming of Age</li> <li>Shakespeare</li> </ul>	090 361 253 301 302 421	- - -	Introduction to Professional Writing Survey of American Literature Survey of American Literature
	FRENCH:			FRENCH:
2154 2155	<ul><li>Intermediate Oral Communication</li><li>Readings in French Literature</li></ul>	305 302	-	French Comprehension Readings in French
	HEALTH, PHYSICAL & RECREATION EDUCATION:		HE	ALTH & HUMAN PERFORMANCE:
1100's 1200's 1600 2501	<ul> <li>Basic Courses in Sports &amp; Dance</li> <li>Intermediate Courses in Sports</li> <li>Individual Wellness and Public Health</li> <li>History &amp; Philosophy of Kinesiology</li> </ul>	122 200		Basic Skills and Techniques Courses Intermediate Skills & Techniques Courses Personal & Community Health Foundations of Health & Physical Education

2507	<ul> <li>Methods &amp; Materials in Physical Education for the Elementary School</li> </ul>	443	-	Elementary School Physical Education Methods/Strategies
2601	- First Aid	111	-	First Aid for the Professional Responder
2602	<ul> <li>Methods, Materials, &amp; Content in Health Education for the Elementary School</li> </ul>	340	-	Methods in Health Education for Elementary & Secondary Schools
	HISTORY:			HISTORY:
2061	- African-American History	330	-	
2920	- Selected Topics	400	-	Topics and Issues in Historical Perspective
	HONORS:			HONORS: HONORS SEMINAR
1001	- Honors Seminar	100	-	Honors Freshman Seminar
2001	- Honors Seminar	200	_	Honors Sophomore Seminar
	INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:			COMPUTER SCIENCE:
2100	- Microcomputer Applications in Business	241	-	Introduction to Software Packages I
	INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:			MATHEMATICS OR STATISTICS:
2000	- Statistical Methods and Models I	231	-	Elementary Probability and Statistical Inference
	INFORMATION SYSTEMS & DECISION SCIENCE:			BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:
2001 <sup>3</sup>	- Statistical Methods and Models II	275	-	Analytical Tools for Business Decisions
	MANAGEMENT:			MANAGEMENT:
2999	- Principles of Management	300	-	Management Concepts and Practices
	MARKETING:			MARKETING:
2999	- Principles of Marketing	320	_	Marketing Principles
	•			MACC COMMINICATION.
	MASS COMMUNICATION:			MASS COMMUNICATION:
2000	- Introduction to the Mass Media	131	-	Introduction to Mass Communication
	MARIUTINA RITOR			ма пирма пт СС
	MATHEMATICS:			MATHEMATICS:

 $<sup>^{3}</sup>$ Prerequisite for students transferring to McNeese: ISDS 2000.

1015	- Applied College Algebra	113	_	College Algebra
1018	- Mathematics for Elementary School Teachers	122	_	Mathematics for Elementary School
	C	222		Teachers
1019 2057	<ul> <li>Geometry for Elementary School Teachers</li> <li>Multidimensional Calculus</li> </ul>	223 292	<u>-</u>	Geometry Multivariable Calculus
2037	Multidimensional Calculus	2,72		naitivaliable dalealab
	MUSIC:			MUSIC:
1751	- Music Appreciation	215	_	Music Appreciation
				••
	NUTRITION:			NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE:
	MOTRITION:			NOTRITION AND FOOD BETENCH.
2010	- Nutrition in Health	131	-	Nutrition
	POLITICAL SCIENCE:			POLITICAL SCIENCE:
2056	- Louisiana Government	301	-	State and Local Government
	PSYCHOLOGY:			PSYCHOLOGY:
2040	- Social Psychology	461 211	<u>-</u>	Social Psychology Educational Psychology
2060 2076	<ul><li>Educational Psychology</li><li>Child Psychology</li></ul>	310	_	
2078	- Adolescent Psychology	311	-	Adolescent Psychology
	•			
	SOCIOLOGY:			SOCIOLOGY:
	Sociologi.			555151551.
2505	<ul> <li>Marriage and Family Relationships</li> </ul>	311	-	The Family
2920	- Selected Topics	451	-	Selected Topics in Sociology
	UNIVERSITY:			FRESHMAN FOUNDATIONS:
1000	- Freshman Seminar	101	_	Freshman Foundations
1000	- LIESHWAN SEWINAL	101	_	FIGSIMAI FOUNDACTONS